
04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

1A
WAGNER SASHA
0984992U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 8 8 8 24 180
8 9 8 8 25 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 8 7 6 21 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 261
Total 10 12 Total 9 24 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

1B
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 9 5 24 256
10 10 10 9 29 285

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 10 30 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 9 9 9 27 256
10 10 9 8 27 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 33 Total 9 25 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

1D
FABVRE TOMMY
0041414R
BLAGNAC4
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 3 2 8 8
2 7 2 M 9 17
3 7 3 2 12 29
4 9 5 3 17 46
5 9 5 4 18 64
6 9 7 6 22 86
7 7 4 3 14 100
8 9 9 7 25 125
9 10 9 6 25 150
10 9 9 6 24 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 174

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 9 6 6 21 73
4 7 6 5 18 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 9 9 9 27 143
7 9 6 6 21 164
8 6 5 4 15 179
9 7 7 5 19 198
10 6 4 2 12 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 210
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 384

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

2A
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC4
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 8 7 6 21 93
5 7 7 6 20 113
6 10 9 6 25 138
7 10 9 7 26 164
8 9 6 4 19 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 10 9 2 21 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 6 26 51
3 10 10 6 26 77
4 8 5 5 18 95
5 8 7 5 20 115
6 9 8 5 22 137
7 9 9 7 25 162
8 9 8 4 21 183
9 8 6 4 18 201
10 9 9 4 22 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

2B
GUILLAUME FABRICE
0971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 3 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 8 5 4 17 87
5 9 8 7 24 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 7 6 6 19 154
8 10 9 8 27 181
9 9 7 5 21 202
10 9 7 5 21 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 8 2 18 67
4 9 7 5 21 88
5 10 9 7 26 114
6 10 8 5 23 137
7 10 9 9 28 165
8 9 8 4 21 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 8 8 5 21 232

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

2C
MOUYNET VALERIE
0768275G
BLAGNAC3
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 6 6 22 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 7 7 24 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 8 8 8 24 212
9 8 8 8 24 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

2D
BORRAS VINCENT
0987669D
FONSORBES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 9 8 5 22 62
4 8 8 4 20 82
5 8 7 5 20 102
6 9 9 5 23 125
7 9 6 5 20 145
8 7 6 M 13 158
9 8 6 6 20 178
10 8 8 8 24 202

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 7 6 5 18 34
3 8 6 6 20 54
4 6 6 6 18 72
5 10 9 6 25 97
6 10 9 8 27 124
7 7 7 7 21 145
8 10 8 7 25 170
9 8 6 6 20 190
10 10 7 3 20 210

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 210
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

3A
CARRAZE MICHEL
0623761B
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 8 5 22 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 9 7 7 23 124
6 10 10 10 30 154
7 10 8 7 25 179
8 10 7 4 21 200
9 8 8 8 24 224
10 8 7 6 21 245

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 8 5 22 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 9 9 8 26 204
9 9 9 7 25 229
10 9 7 5 21 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 250
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

3B
VIRAZEL CYRIL
0312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 10 7 27 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 9 8 6 23 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 9 7 7 23 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 9 7 26 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 7 7 23 99
5 9 8 7 24 123
6 10 10 7 27 150
7 10 6 6 22 172
8 10 10 10 30 202
9 10 9 8 27 229
10 10 9 6 25 254

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 254
Total 10 17 Total 9 13 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

3C
PICOY CLEMENT
0890044P
BLAGNAC2
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 6 6 20 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 10 9 7 26 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 8 6 M 14 126
7 9 9 7 25 151
8 8 7 7 22 173
9 9 8 5 22 195
10 10 10 8 28 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 10 8 4 22 38
3 10 9 7 26 64
4 10 7 6 23 87
5 9 9 5 23 110
6 9 8 5 22 132
7 10 9 4 23 155
8 8 7 6 21 176
9 8 6 2 16 192
10 8 7 6 21 213

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 213
Total 10 8 Total 9 10 Total points 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

3D
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
0603824F
NEGREPELISSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 7 6 23 197
9 9 8 7 24 221
10 10 10 10 30 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 7 7 24 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 7 5 22 99
5 10 8 8 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 9 8 8 25 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 10 7 7 24 250

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 250
Total 10 14 Total 9 12 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

4A
MAYEUR GREGORI
0744721E
BLAGNAC3
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 8 24 43
3 10 9 6 25 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 8 6 2 16 110
6 10 8 7 25 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 9 8 6 23 182
9 10 9 8 27 209
10 9 6 4 19 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 5 24 48
3 8 7 4 19 67
4 8 6 5 19 86
5 7 6 6 19 105
6 10 6 5 21 126
7 8 6 4 18 144
8 10 10 8 28 172
9 9 8 4 21 193
10 9 8 6 23 216

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 216
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

4B
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 8 7 1 16 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 10 8 4 22 136
7 8 8 8 24 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 10 10 8 28 211
10 9 9 8 26 237

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 3 19 43
3 9 8 8 25 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 8 8 3 19 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
7 9 7 7 23 154
8 9 5 3 17 171
9 9 7 4 20 191
10 6 6 4 16 207

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 207
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

4C
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
0911797J
BLAGNAC2
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 3 22 22
2 9 3 3 15 37
3 7 7 6 20 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 7 7 7 21 103
6 7 6 4 17 120
7 9 8 8 25 145
8 9 5 4 18 163
9 10 10 4 24 187
10 8 4 4 16 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 8 8 5 21 63
4 10 9 9 28 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 8 6 5 19 136
7 9 9 6 24 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 10 9 8 27 210
10 6 5 1 12 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 222
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

5A
MOUTOU FABRICE
0447075B
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 10 8 7 25 187
8 10 9 7 26 213
9 9 9 8 26 239
10 10 10 9 29 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 266
Total 10 16 Total 9 28 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

5B
BORDES JEAN-LUC
0350398T
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 10 8 8 26 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 10 7 5 22 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 8 6 6 20 122
6 9 9 5 23 145
7 9 8 5 22 167
8 9 8 8 25 192
9 9 9 7 25 217
10 10 9 8 27 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

5C
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC2
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 10 7 3 20 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 7 6 4 17 165
8 9 9 7 25 190
9 8 8 5 21 211
10 9 9 7 25 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 9 8 5 22 175
8 10 8 1 19 194
9 10 8 7 25 219
10 9 8 7 24 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

5D
PIERCE CHARLOTTE
0894480L
GRAMAT
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 1 11 11
2 9 7 7 23 34
3 8 6 3 17 51
4 6 5 5 16 67
5 10 7 6 23 90
6 9 6 4 19 109
7 9 8 6 23 132
8 8 8 5 21 153
9 9 6 4 19 172
10 9 7 7 23 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 7 7 6 20 61
4 5 5 5 15 76
5 10 9 7 26 102
6 9 7 5 21 123
7 10 10 8 28 151
8 8 5 4 17 168
9 9 9 8 26 194
10 10 10 4 24 218

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 218
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 413

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

6A
VILLANTI MICHEL
0863758T
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 6 23 43
3 10 8 6 24 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 7 7 6 20 111
6 10 10 8 28 139
7 9 9 M 18 157
8 9 9 9 27 184
9 9 7 5 21 205
10 10 9 8 27 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 8 5 22 126
6 10 10 7 27 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 10 9 5 24 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 8 7 6 21 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 253
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

6B
COUDERC CASTILL JOAN
0064433L
CASTRES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 6 6 19 41
3 10 9 2 21 62
4 9 9 7 25 87
5 9 7 6 22 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 7 6 6 19 149
8 9 6 4 19 168
9 9 8 8 25 193
10 9 6 5 20 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 1 13 13
2 8 7 2 17 30
3 7 4 1 12 42
4 8 6 4 18 60
5 10 9 4 23 83
6 9 6 6 21 104
7 9 8 4 21 125
8 8 5 4 17 142
9 8 8 M 16 158
10 7 6 3 16 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

6D
ROUCOU PIERRE
0017978S
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 10 10 7 27 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 9 8 27 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 7 27 269

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 10 10 30 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 10 8 28 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 265
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

7B
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC4
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 9 7 5 21 36
3 10 9 6 25 61
4 10 7 6 23 84
5 8 8 5 21 105
6 10 8 4 22 127
7 8 8 6 22 149
8 9 9 7 25 174
9 10 10 7 27 201
10 10 5 5 20 221

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 7 6 6 19 67
4 10 9 4 23 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 10 8 6 24 165
8 9 9 5 23 188
9 10 9 9 28 216
10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

7C
PUECH LUDOVIC
0042247W
NEGREPELISSE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 8 5 23 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 8 7 7 22 133
7 10 7 6 23 156
8 10 6 6 22 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 6 6 3 15 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 10 5 5 20 36
3 8 7 5 20 56
4 10 9 6 25 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 9 5 4 18 123
7 8 6 6 20 143
8 9 8 6 23 166
9 10 10 5 25 191
10 8 8 5 21 212

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 212
Total 10 7 Total 9 7 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

8A
HORNAIN REMI
0851685V
NEGREPELISSE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 8 8 26 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 8 8 25 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 7 6 22 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 8 8 7 23 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 10 9 29 235
10 10 10 8 28 263

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 263
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

8D
CASTELL MORGANE
0862377S
BALMA
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 M M 9 58
4 9 8 M 17 75
5 8 8 M 16 91
6 8 6 M 14 105
7 9 9 6 24 129
8 8 8 7 23 152
9 9 8 6 23 175
10 7 7 6 20 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 6 M 15 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 9 9 M 18 73
5 10 7 7 24 97
6 8 M M 8 105
7 9 8 7 24 129
8 8 6 6 20 149
9 10 9 6 25 174
10 8 7 7 22 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 196
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 391

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

9A
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
0852977Z
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 8 28 162
7 10 9 8 27 189
8 10 10 10 30 219
9 10 10 7 27 246
10 10 9 7 26 272

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 6 26 167
7 10 9 7 26 193
8 10 8 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 10 30 277

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 277
Total 10 29 Total 9 16 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

9B
LARRUE MATHILDE
0992741S
AUZEVILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 7 6 M 13 86
5 10 8 M 18 104
6 10 9 M 19 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 10 8 M 18 164
9 7 6 M 13 177
10 9 9 7 25 202

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 9 7 25 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 9 8 M 17 80
5 10 9 9 28 108
6 9 8 8 25 133
7 9 M M 9 142
8 10 9 8 27 169
9 9 8 7 24 193
10 8 8 7 23 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

9C
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 8 7 25 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 10 8 7 25 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 260
Total 10 14 Total 9 27 Total points 529

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

9D
QUENIART VIRGINIE
0788626C
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 10 9 9 28 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 9 9 28 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 10 9 7 26 267

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 10 9 7 26 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 8 27 268

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 26 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

10A
GREAUME JEREMY
0707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 9 27 43
3 10 9 M 19 62
4 9 7 7 23 85
5 9 8 M 17 102
6 8 8 M 16 118
7 10 8 M 18 136
8 10 8 7 25 161
9 9 8 M 17 178
10 10 8 6 24 202

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 6 M 15 96
5 9 9 8 26 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 10 8 6 24 197
9 9 9 8 26 223
10 9 8 8 25 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

10B
LAFLEUR LOGAN
1015781F
BALMA
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 10 8 28 241
10 10 8 8 26 267

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 9 8 8 25 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 10 9 29 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

10C
MIGNON JEROME
0283822C
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 M 13 37
3 10 9 8 27 64
4 9 9 9 27 91
5 10 10 9 29 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 10 9 7 26 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 10 7 27 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 M 20 72
4 10 10 10 30 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 9 8 7 24 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 9 7 7 23 254

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 17 Total 9 19 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

10D
BRIERE ADRIEN
0898147X
BERNAY
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 6 6 20 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 8 7 24 173
8 10 10 8 28 201
9 9 9 8 26 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 8 7 25 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 7 6 22 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 9 9 9 27 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 252
Total 10 8 Total 9 25 Total points 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

11A
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 8 28 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 10 10 30 231
9 10 10 10 30 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10 22 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 291

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 39 Total 9 20 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

11B
LAGRANGE JEAN-PIERRE
0403599V
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 8 8 25 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 8 8 8 24 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 9 9 9 27 265

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 265
Total 10 7 Total 9 38 Total points 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

11C
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 10 9 29 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 26 Total 9 33 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

11D
QUERBES JUSTIN
0935664B
PECHBONNIEU
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 9 9 9 27 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 10 30 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

12A
RAVIDAT RACHEL
0250572L
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 8 8 25 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 8 8 25 269

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273
Total 10 13 Total 9 36 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

12B
NARBONNE SEBASTIEN
0062513Z
PECHBONNIEU
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 8 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 10 8 28 268

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 8 M 17 240
10 9 9 9 27 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 267
Total 10 18 Total 9 28 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

12C
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 M 18 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 9 9 28 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 9 9 28 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 9 29 290

Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 290
Total 10 29 Total 9 29 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 1

12D
FISCHER MARC
0363980F
BLAGNAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 10 10 30 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 8 27 286

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 286

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 10 30 118
5 9 9 9 27 145
6 9 9 9 27 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 9 9 9 27 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 31 Total 9 28 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

1A
DUCLOS JORDAN
0026132E
PAMIERS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 4 23 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 8 7 25 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 9 8 7 24 228
10 10 10 7 27 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 8 5 23 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 9 7 25 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 9 8 8 25 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 254
Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

1B
LORENTE LANA
0044727S
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 1 M 9 9
2 4 4 2 10 19
3 4 1 M 5 24
4 8 7 7 22 46
5 3 3 M 6 52
6 M M M 0 52
7 4 4 M 8 60
8 6 5 M 11 71
9 7 5 1 13 84
10 9 6 5 20 104

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 104

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 6 4 M 10 28
3 6 2 M 8 36
4 4 4 4 12 48
5 3 M M 3 51
6 9 1 1 11 62
7 9 5 5 19 81
8 7 6 6 19 100
9 1 M M 1 101
10 2 1 M 3 104

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 104
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 208

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

1C
GOBBATO CYLIA
0939351J
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 8 7 7 22 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 7 7 6 20 142
7 10 9 8 27 169
8 6 5 4 15 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 10 8 6 24 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 7 7 7 21 112
6 8 8 8 24 136
7 8 6 1 15 151
8 8 8 5 21 172
9 9 8 8 25 197
10 8 6 5 19 216

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 216
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

2A
GRAVET ROMARIC
0599393P
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 8 7 6 21 117
6 8 7 6 21 138
7 9 7 5 21 159
8 10 10 8 28 187
9 10 10 10 30 217
10 8 6 4 18 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 6 3 17 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 10 9 9 28 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 9 7 6 22 215
10 9 9 7 25 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

2B
ESTORGES JEAN-LUC
0962547X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 8 8 6 22 67
4 8 5 3 16 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 8 7 6 21 129
7 9 7 4 20 149
8 8 7 6 21 170
9 8 7 6 21 191
10 9 7 6 22 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 6 23 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 8 8 1 17 119
6 9 8 3 20 139
7 9 8 5 22 161
8 8 7 4 19 180
9 8 5 4 17 197
10 7 7 6 20 217

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 217
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

2C
COURET LINE
0040970H
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 8 6 5 19 117
6 9 9 6 24 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 7 7 3 17 181
9 8 8 8 24 205
10 8 7 7 22 227

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 6 4 19 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 8 6 3 17 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 9 7 7 23 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

2D
ASIKAN TUANA
0051755F
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 6 5 M 11 61
4 9 7 3 19 80
5 8 5 4 17 97
6 9 7 4 20 117
7 8 7 1 16 133
8 10 9 7 26 159
9 9 7 4 20 179
10 8 7 7 22 201

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16
2 7 7 7 21 37
3 6 5 4 15 52
4 8 7 M 15 67
5 7 7 1 15 82
6 10 8 8 26 108
7 8 5 4 17 125
8 10 8 4 22 147
9 7 6 6 19 166
10 8 7 7 22 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 188
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

3A
DUPRAT COLINE
0926524S
PAMIERS
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 3 19 41
3 10 7 5 22 63
4 10 8 M 18 81
5 9 9 7 25 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 10 9 8 27 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 7 7 7 21 202
10 8 8 8 24 226

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 4 22 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 7 6 4 17 185
9 7 6 5 18 203
10 10 8 8 26 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

3B
HELLWIG ELISA
0015687B
BLAGNAC
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 10 9 6 25 130
6 10 10 7 27 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 9 9 6 24 237
10 9 8 8 25 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 7 7 5 19 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 9 7 5 21 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 10 10 8 28 186
9 9 9 7 25 211
10 10 10 8 28 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 15 Total 9 21 Total points 501

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

3C
LAU CLAUDE
0044264N
CASTRES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 5 5 2 12 32
3 8 6 4 18 50
4 7 7 5 19 69
5 10 9 5 24 93
6 7 6 3 16 109
7 6 5 2 13 122
8 8 6 5 19 141
9 8 8 6 22 163
10 9 9 8 26 189

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 4 22 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 8 7 4 19 88
5 9 9 5 23 111
6 9 7 5 21 132
7 9 9 7 25 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 10 9 9 28 209
10 9 9 8 26 235

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 235
Total 10 2 Total 9 18 Total points 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

3D
MARTINEZ LUCAS
0972611L
PAMIERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 7 6 3 16 62
4 10 6 6 22 84
5 10 9 7 26 110
6 10 8 8 26 136
7 10 6 4 20 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 10 10 8 28 232

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 7 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 5 5 4 14 83
5 8 7 2 17 100
6 9 8 6 23 123
7 9 8 7 24 147
8 7 7 7 21 168
9 8 5 2 15 183
10 9 8 7 24 207

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
AP
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oj
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

4A
PERARDSANCHEZ LAURA
0039880Y
CUGNAUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 10 7 6 23 39
3 9 7 4 20 59
4 8 8 6 22 81
5 10 8 4 22 103
6 10 9 5 24 127
7 8 6 6 20 147
8 8 8 6 22 169
9 8 6 M 14 183
10 9 8 8 25 208

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 8 7 6 21 77
4 10 9 5 24 101
5 8 8 3 19 120
6 9 7 5 21 141
7 8 7 4 19 160
8 7 6 5 18 178
9 8 6 6 20 198
10 9 7 7 23 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

4B
VA JEAN CLAUDE
0021894Y
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 8 5 22 132
6 10 8 7 25 157
7 8 4 2 14 171
8 10 9 6 25 196
9 9 7 7 23 219
10 10 8 8 26 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 8 7 25 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 10 30 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 8 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 273
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

4C
PETIT CYRIL
0704510X
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 8 6 24 132
6 8 8 7 23 155
7 10 7 6 23 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 9 9 8 26 228
10 10 8 7 25 253

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 8 7 25 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 7 26 207
9 9 9 9 27 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

4D
PYNSON FIONA
0926523R
PAMIERS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 7 3 19 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 10 10 9 29 89
5 6 6 4 16 105
6 6 6 2 14 119
7 7 4 3 14 133
8 8 7 7 22 155
9 8 6 4 18 173
10 8 3 3 14 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 5 2 14 32
3 1 M M 1 33
4 9 7 4 20 53
5 5 4 2 11 64
6 9 6 2 17 81
7 10 9 8 27 108
8 10 10 10 30 138
9 8 8 6 22 160
10 8 7 4 19 179

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 179
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

5A
GILLES JEAN
0039878W
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 6 6 5 17 38
3 9 6 1 16 54
4 7 5 4 16 70
5 6 5 4 15 85
6 9 8 6 23 108
7 7 7 6 20 128
8 10 10 7 27 155
9 8 6 5 19 174
10 9 7 6 22 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 6 6 M 12 59
4 8 8 5 21 80
5 9 8 4 21 101
6 10 8 7 25 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 9 7 7 23 172
9 8 6 5 19 191
10 8 7 6 21 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 212
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

5B
SADOUKI SOFYAN
0050193H
PAMIERS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 9 6 6 21 36
3 8 7 2 17 53
4 10 6 2 18 71
5 8 8 4 20 91
6 10 9 3 22 113
7 4 3 2 9 122
8 7 5 1 13 135
9 7 6 5 18 153
10 9 6 2 17 170

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 170

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 1 14 14
2 9 3 2 14 28
3 8 7 6 21 49
4 6 3 M 9 58
5 7 7 4 18 76
6 8 5 3 16 92
7 9 5 2 16 108
8 6 5 4 15 123
9 7 7 3 17 140
10 4 4 1 9 149

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 149
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 319

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

5C
RICHARD VIRGINIE
0343688Z
PAMIERS
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 7 7 6 20 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 7 6 6 19 105
6 10 9 7 26 131
7 9 8 8 25 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 10 9 9 28 210
10 9 8 8 25 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 9 8 6 23 255

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 255
Total 10 4 Total 9 22 Total points 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

5D
KHOURY JEAN-MARIE
0678534M
BLAGNAC
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 1 16 16
2 10 10 6 26 42
3 6 6 6 18 60
4 6 6 4 16 76
5 6 6 3 15 91
6 9 8 3 20 111
7 8 7 6 21 132
8 9 9 8 26 158
9 8 7 6 21 179
10 8 6 3 17 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 5 M 14 37
3 7 6 6 19 56
4 6 6 2 14 70
5 8 6 3 17 87
6 7 6 6 19 106
7 8 8 7 23 129
8 10 8 6 24 153
9 10 6 M 16 169
10 8 8 4 20 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 189
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
AP
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

6A
SUBRA CHLOE
0927412G
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 8 7 5 20 141
7 8 5 M 13 154
8 9 8 6 23 177
9 9 6 6 21 198
10 10 7 6 23 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 10 8 5 23 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 10 8 7 25 117
6 10 6 5 21 138
7 8 8 6 22 160
8 7 7 6 20 180
9 10 9 6 25 205
10 10 9 4 23 228

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 228
Total 10 9 Total 9 9 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

6B
ERIAU JEANCHRISTOPHE
0043091N
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 5 4 17 41
3 8 8 8 24 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 9 9 7 25 137
7 10 8 7 25 162
8 10 9 8 27 189
9 10 8 7 25 214
10 9 9 7 25 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 5 21 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 9 8 4 21 116
6 10 9 5 24 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 10 6 26 190
9 8 7 4 19 209
10 8 7 6 21 230

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

6C
TRANIER MALO
0969217X
PAMIERS
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 5 22 44
3 10 9 1 20 64
4 7 5 3 15 79
5 8 7 7 22 101
6 8 5 3 16 117
7 10 8 3 21 138
8 8 7 6 21 159
9 7 4 3 14 173
10 8 5 2 15 188

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 1 13 13
2 8 6 5 19 32
3 7 6 5 18 50
4 9 4 3 16 66
5 9 8 7 24 90
6 8 8 7 23 113
7 7 5 4 16 129
8 9 9 8 26 155
9 9 6 4 19 174
10 7 6 4 17 191

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 191
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 379

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

6D
DOS REIS LAMY SARAH
0015324G
CUGNAUX
JFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 7 5 20 37
3 9 9 4 22 59
4 9 9 1 19 78
5 7 7 6 20 98
6 8 7 6 21 119
7 9 9 5 23 142
8 7 6 5 18 160
9 6 4 1 11 171
10 10 9 7 26 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 4 15 15
2 10 9 7 26 41
3 7 6 4 17 58
4 10 10 5 25 83
5 8 7 6 21 104
6 9 7 M 16 120
7 8 7 7 22 142
8 9 8 2 19 161
9 6 6 5 17 178
10 9 7 6 22 200

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 200
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

7A
AHO-NIENNE RAPHAEL
0938556V
FRONTON
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 10 8 3 21 65
4 8 5 4 17 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 8 8 6 22 130
7 10 8 7 25 155
8 8 8 6 22 177
9 9 7 6 22 199
10 7 7 3 17 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 7 6 6 19 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 9 8 6 23 161
8 10 9 8 27 188
9 10 8 7 25 213
10 9 9 6 24 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 14 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

7B
CLERC NICOLAS
0040969G
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 9 8 5 22 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 7 6 6 19 183
9 6 6 4 16 199
10 10 9 5 24 223

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 7 7 23 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 9 3 22 121
6 10 6 2 18 139
7 8 7 6 21 160
8 8 8 7 23 183
9 8 6 6 20 203
10 10 9 8 27 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

7C
HIVERT JEAN PHILIPPE
0050442D
MONTAUBAN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 6 3 16 41
3 10 9 7 26 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 8 7 5 20 131
7 9 7 5 21 152
8 7 5 5 17 169
9 6 5 2 13 182
10 8 6 6 20 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 9 6 3 18 84
5 9 5 2 16 100
6 8 8 6 22 122
7 8 6 M 14 136
8 8 5 2 15 151
9 10 7 6 23 174
10 8 7 7 22 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 196
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 398

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

7D
WALMETZ ALEXANDRE
0721863J
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 8 8 5 21 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 7 5 5 17 136
7 5 5 4 14 150
8 10 8 6 24 174
9 10 7 1 18 192
10 10 9 6 25 217

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 8 8 8 24 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 10 8 7 25 112
6 10 9 5 24 136
7 8 8 7 23 159
8 9 8 7 24 183
9 10 8 7 25 208
10 8 7 7 22 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

8A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
0635590J
PAMIERS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 10 8 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 8 26 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 8 7 25 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 273
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

8B
VINYALS ROMAIN
0744688U
SAINT GAUDENS
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 6 23 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 10 10 10 30 187
8 9 9 6 24 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 9 M 19 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 9 9 8 26 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 250
Total 10 14 Total 9 28 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

8C
VASSAL FABIEN
0638324F
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 8 28 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 9 28 157
7 10 7 M 17 174
8 10 9 7 26 200
9 9 8 6 23 223
10 10 9 7 26 249

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 10 10 9 29 207
9 8 8 6 22 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 256
Total 10 13 Total 9 21 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

8D
GORYAEVA YULIYA
0037092T
LUNION
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 8 8 7 23 150
7 9 8 M 17 167
8 10 8 7 25 192
9 8 7 M 15 207
10 9 9 9 27 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 9 9 9 27 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 10 7 M 17 173
8 7 7 7 21 194
9 8 8 8 24 218
10 10 9 6 25 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

9A
AHO-NIENNE FREDERIC
0983326H
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 7 7 M 14 61
4 9 9 8 26 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 8 8 8 24 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 9 7 M 16 176
9 10 7 7 24 200
10 9 9 6 24 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 10 M 20 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 8 7 6 21 92
5 9 6 6 21 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 10 8 8 26 165
8 9 9 9 27 192
9 10 9 8 27 219
10 10 9 9 28 247

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

9B
DEVELLE YOANN
0918164E
CUGNAUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 9 7 26 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 10 7 27 176
8 9 8 6 23 199
9 9 8 6 23 222
10 10 10 6 26 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 6 25 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 9 8 7 24 154
7 9 8 8 25 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 9 8 8 25 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

9C
ALGANS AMBRE
0810391K
PAMIERS
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 9 8 M 17 148
7 10 10 M 20 168
8 10 10 9 29 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 7 25 271

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 271
Total 10 18 Total 9 27 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

9D
LORENZETTO ELSA
0987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 M 18 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 10 7 27 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 8 8 26 146
7 9 9 7 25 171
8 10 8 8 26 197
9 10 10 8 28 225
10 9 8 M 17 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 8 7 7 22 147
7 10 8 8 26 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

10A
ESPEU EWEN
0875977Z
PAMIERS
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 8 7 24 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 8 27 275

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 9 8 7 24 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 10 10 8 28 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 23 Total 9 23 Total points 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

10B
VASSAL OLIVIER
0652561F
CUGNAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 10 9 M 19 118
6 9 9 6 24 142
7 10 9 7 26 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 8 8 7 23 219
10 9 8 6 23 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 9 9 7 25 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 7 7 M 14 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 9 9 28 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 243
Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

10C
GETREAU DAVID
0020323R
LUNION
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 10 9 M 19 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 8 8 8 24 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 8 8 25 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 8 8 25 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 9 9 8 26 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 262
Total 10 11 Total 9 25 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

10D
MAGOT SEBASTIEN
0034791S
ALBI HANDIMUT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 8 8 24 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 10 10 9 29 204
9 9 9 7 25 229
10 9 9 8 26 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 10 10 8 28 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 261
Total 10 15 Total 9 16 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T

R
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

11A
KOPECKY MIROSLAV
0648810D
PAMIERS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 10 9 7 26 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 8 7 6 21 234
10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 8 6 24 106
5 8 7 7 22 128
6 10 10 8 28 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 10 8 28 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 267
Total 10 21 Total 9 15 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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/T
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

11B
GIROUD BAPTISTE
0728721N
LUNION
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 9 9 9 27 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 281
Total 10 28 Total 9 32 Total points 568

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T
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t



04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

11C
DALBES REGIS
0042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 9 29 199
8 9 9 9 27 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 26 Total 9 34 Total points 566

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

11D
POUILLY FRANCK
0407618N
FRONTON
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 M 18 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 9 28 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 9 27 263

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 27 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 8 M 18 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 262
Total 10 9 Total 9 43 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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/T

R
AP
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

12A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 8 26 248
10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 10 10 10 30 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 8 26 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 276
Total 10 17 Total 9 38 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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04 et 05 Novembre 2023 Blagnac
DEPART 2

12B
DALBES BRIGITTE
0960938Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 8 8 25 270

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 10 9 29 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 10 9 9 28 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 9 7 25 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
